

2007-2008 SAR Comment Codes and Text

December 2006 Change Page Tracking Log

Pages affected	Pages inserted	Changes made
2007-2008 SAR Comment Text		
34	34	Comments 247 and 249, first sentence, replaced “your parent(s)” with “someone in your parents’ household” Comments 248 and 250, first sentence, replaced “you” with “someone in your household”
35	35	Comment 265, changed “Additional” to “additional”
Appendix		
	A-1 to A-2	Added the Appendix to note the changes